Matematika egyéni

Helyezés

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Név

Heged(s Boldizsar
Viczidn Maté
Bobvos Virag

Andai Mark

Molndr Kristof Istvan
Valicsek Donat

Koleszar Almos

Duchon Marton Gergé

Rossz Koppany
Lemle Zoltan Benedek
Olah Vince

Baranyai Dorka
Szeglet Balint

Borka Janos

Varga Gergely

Vass Eszter

Csaszar Tamas
Visontai Barnabas
Ferenczy Dominik
Op Den Kelder Abel
Pajor Aliz

Sebestyén Jozsef Tas
Gerendas Roland

Pirity Maté

2020. december 3., csutortok

Evfolyam

9

Iskola.Név

E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

Baar-Madas Reformatus Gimnazium

ELTE Radnéti Miklos Gyakorldiskola
E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium

Varosmajori Gimnazium

Teleki Blanka Gimnéazium

Bencés Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

Piarista Gimnazium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Bencés Gimnazium

ELTE Radnoti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorldgimndazium
Balassi Balint Nyolcévfolyamos Gimnazium
Révai Miklés Gimnazium

Baar-Madas Reformatus Gimnazium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Varos

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Tata
Budapest
Székesfehérvar
Pannonhalma
Budapest
Tata
Zalaegerszeg
Budapest
Budapest
Zalaegerszeg
Budapest
Tata
Budapest
Pannonhalma
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Gyé6r
Budapest
Budapest

Budapest

matematika tanar

Damasdi Anna

Laczik Istvan

Szél Zsofia

Almadyné Orova Edit, Téth Rita

Volf Annamaria

Ponaczné Csuthy Marta, Szabd Gabor
Tamas Magdolna

Kézér lldikd, Sztojcsevné Fekete Maria
Krisztin-Németh Andrea, Laposa Judit
Péteri Szabolcs, Horvath Attila

lllés Janos

Sztranyak Attila, Kévés Rita

Benke Barbara

Ujhelyi Zsigmond

Krisztin-Németh Andrea, Laposa Judit
Sztranyak Attila, Kévés Rita

Tamas Magdolna

Kornai Julia

Kelemen-Kiss llona Helén

Katonané Cserepes Mara

Bogdan Andras

Laczik Istvan

Kelemen-Kiss llona Helén

Sztranyak Attila, Kévés Rita

ml m2 m3

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Ossz

30
27
26
26
24
24
22
22
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
14
14
14

13
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Helyezés Név Evfolyam

25 Babai Marton 9
26 Kis Nikolett 9
27 Balogh Andras 9
28 Gothard Anna 9
29 Harkéanyi Adam 9
30 Rézsa Simon 9
31 Reinhardt Milan 9
32 Horvéth Zséka 9
33 Hadhdzi Andras 9
34 Ludvig Csenge Lilla 9
35 Robert Amélie 9
36 Laskai Botond 9
37 Ozsvath Eva 9
38 Dobrentei Déra 9
39 Bucsu Péter 9
40 Nyitrai Gergely Olivér 9
41 Bene Abel Kolos 9
42 Keresztes Addm 9
43 Papldégd Mildn 9
44 Csesznok Andras 9
45 Németh Viktéria 9
46 Forizs Emma 9
47 Gal Brund 9
48 Tihanyi Eszter 9

49 Almasi-Kecskés Buda Boto 9

2020. december 3., csutortok

Iskola.Név

Piarista Gimndazium

Bonyhadi Pet6fi Sandor Evangélikus Gimnazium
Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Veres Palné Gimnazium

ELTE Radnéti Miklos Gyakorldiskola

ELTE Radnéti Miklos Gyakorldiskola

Arpad Gimnazium

Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorldgimnazium
Varosmajori Gimndazium

Arpad Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

Bonyhadi Pet6fi Sandor Evangélikus Gimnazium
Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Balassi Balint Nyolcévfolyamos Gimnazium
Veres Palné Gimnazium

E6tvOs Jozsef Gimndzium

Révai Miklés Gimnazium

Budapest-Fasori Evangélikus Gimnazium
E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

Varosmajori Gimnazium

Teleki Blanka Gimndazium

Budapest-Fasori Evangélikus Gimnazium

Varos

Budapest
Bonyhad
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Zalaegerszeg
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Bonyhad
Zalaegerszeg
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Tata

Gyér
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Székesfehérvar

Budapest

matematika tanar

Ujhelyi Zsigmond

Kimle Maria

Sztranyak Attila, Kévés Rita
Gombosné Heged(s Andrea

Kornai Julia

Kornai Julia

Kézér lldikd, Sztojcsevné Fekete Maria
Benke Barbara

Kelemen-Kiss llona Helén

Barnkopf Péterné

Kézér lldikd, Sztojcsevné Fekete Maria
Kézér Ildiko, Sztojcsevné Fekete Maria
Kimle Maria

Péteri Szabolcs, Horvath Attila

Bakos Eniké

Vigh-Kiss Erika

Gombosné Heged(s Andrea
Krisztin-Németh Andrea, Laposa Judit
Nagy Rébert

Izsa Eva

Czirék Adrienn

lllés Janos

Barnkopf Péterné

Pondaczné Csuthy Marta, Szab6 Gabor

Izsa Eva

mil m2 m3 Ossz

13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

10
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50 Sziklai Milan 9 Budapest-Fasori Evangélikus Gimnazium Budapest Izsa Eva 2 0 1 3
51 Hettlinger Ferenc 9 Budapest-Fasori Evangélikus Gimnazium Budapest Izsa Eva 2 0 1 3
52 Bogdan Benedek Janos 9 Varosmajori Gimnazium Budapest Volf Annamaria 0 0 O 0
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